
 
Date Description 

Sun Jan 14 Spring League signups start 
Sun Feb 11 Spring League signups end 

Sat Mar 2 
Sat Mar 9 10:00  9:00am: Spring League capo meeting at the courts 

Sun Mar 3 Spring League regular season starts 
Sat Apr 27 
Sun Apr 28 CBCA Art & Wine Festival 

Sun May 19 Summer League signups start 
Thu Jun 13 Spring League regular season ends 
Fri Jun 14 
Sat Jun 15 CBCA BBQ & Brews 

Sun Jun 16 Spring League playoffs start 

Sun Jun 16 Summer League signups end 
Sat Jun 22 Spring League playoffs end 

Sat Jul 13 10:00 am: Summer League capo meeting at the courts 

Sun Jul 14 Summer League regular season starts 

Sun Sep 15 Fall League signups start 
Sat Oct 5 
Sun Oct 6 CBCA Oktoberfest 

Sun Oct 13 Fall League signups end 
Fri Oct 18 Summer League regular season ends 

Sat Oct 19 8th Annual Skip Ipsen Memorial Bocce Tournament 

Sun Oct 20 Summer League playoffs start 

Sat Oct 26 Summer League playoffs end 
Sat Nov 2 10:00 am: Fall League capo meeting at the courts 

Mon Nov 4 Fall League regular season starts 

Sat Dec 7 Clayton Tree Lighting and CBCA Christmas Party 

Fri Jan 17 Fall League regular season ends 
Sun Jan 19 Fall League playoffs start 

Sat Jan 25 Fall League playoffs end 

 

Clayton Bocce Calendar 
 
 



 


